MANUFACTURAS METALICAS AJAX SA DE CV
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All the construction machinery

SEQUENCE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

AX

BRAND

MANITEX

MANITEX

MANITEX

GROVE

GROVE

GROVE

GROVE

GROVE

PIC ROVER

ZOOMLION

ZOOMLION

JLG #1

JLG #2

JLG #3

JLG #4

JLG #5

JLG #6

JLG #7

MODEL

1461

22101 S

40100 S

RT 530E-2

RT630

RT 740

RT 880

YB4409-2

ZTC 800V

ZAT1600H

800 AJ

800 AJ

800 AJ

800 AJ

800 AJ

800 AJ

800 AJ

CAPACITY

TYPE

12T

20T

40 T

30T

30T

40 T

75T

9T

8T

80T

160 T

227 KG

227 KG

227 KG

227 KG

227 KG

227 KG

227 KG

TRUCK-
MOUNTED

TRUCK-
MOUNTED

TRUCK-
MOUNTED

ALL-TERRAIN

ALL-TERRAIN

ALL-TERRAIN

ALL-TERRAIN

ALL-TERRAIN

ALL-TERRAIN

ALL-TERRAIN

ALL-TERRAIN

AERIAL
PLATFORM

AERIAL
PLATFORM

AERIAL
PLATFORM

AERIAL
PLATFORM

AERIAL
PLATFORM

AERIAL
PLATFORM

AERIAL
PLATFORM



